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10/1/2023 Sunday 46,507 1,153 1,133 251 328 11 616 292 232 2,239 33 18 1 100 52,814 
10/2/2023 Monday 30,723 2,206 3,173 203 330 15 1,653 595 561 6,207 107 33 34 273 45,840 
10/3/2023 Tuesday 28,036 1,974 2,568 183 297 19 1,696 545 560 6,942 195 35 39 276 43,089 
10/4/2023 Wednesday 27,233 2,498 3,436 164 358 16 1,713 511 606 6,940 185 42 31 278 43,733 
10/5/2023 Thursday 32,298 2,402 3,422 221 434 14 1,671 573 617 6,666 181 30 31 271 48,560 
10/6/2023 Friday 46,358 2,092 3,033 258 412 14 1,701 597 533 6,295 158 21 25 271 61,497 
10/7/2023 Saturday 45,558 1,275 1,216 182 314 16 815 365 217 3,214 86 13 9 203 53,280 
10/8/2023 Sunday 47,078 1,245 1,121 249 378 8 565 339 237 2,178 22 10 - 80 53,430 
10/9/2023 Monday 38,978 2,070 2,847 188 306 13 1,524 536 502 5,849 109 31 29 241 52,982 

10/10/2023 Tuesday 27,604 2,434 3,425 176 311 8 1,668 536 569 6,955 197 42 23 270 43,948 
10/11/2023 Wednesday 28,691 2,025 2,659 197 299 21 1,713 579 576 7,045 190 44 16 265 44,055 
10/12/2023 Thursday 32,996 1,946 2,582 212 337 16 1,697 561 614 6,905 185 32 19 259 48,102 
10/13/2023 Friday 42,289 2,119 3,087 282 423 17 1,669 576 535 6,476 145 40 13 238 57,671 
10/14/2023 Saturday 39,524 1,440 1,484 209 315 17 807 381 253 3,422 93 15 5 146 47,965 
10/15/2023 Sunday 48,430 1,231 1,173 241 283 5 610 307 210 2,389 27 13 1 132 54,920 
10/16/2023 Monday 30,925 2,126 3,152 160 318 15 1,582 507 514 6,319 102 28 11 218 45,759 
10/17/2023 Tuesday 26,187 2,362 3,407 175 272 13 1,655 473 534 6,981 201 33 17 264 42,310 
10/18/2023 Wednesday 28,975 2,004 2,662 167 360 12 1,693 583 549 6,971 192 43 18 261 44,229 
10/19/2023 Thursday 31,900 2,387 3,355 171 388 18 1,728 597 605 6,707 188 39 16 260 48,099 
10/20/2023 Friday 40,434 2,125 3,064 202 360 22 1,625 626 512 6,133 147 28 16 207 55,294 
10/21/2023 Saturday 43,462 1,581 1,601 223 303 19 755 431 246 3,265 80 17 4 137 51,987 
10/22/2023 Sunday 48,199 1,277 1,177 208 297 15 581 306 204 2,364 28 11 3 41 54,670 
10/23/2023 Monday 31,162 1,765 2,414 155 305 13 1,584 567 533 6,330 106 33 28 203 44,995 
10/24/2023 Tuesday 24,671 2,365 3,382 166 290 11 1,622 597 526 6,875 204 35 26 214 40,770 
10/25/2023 Wednesday 26,489 2,485 3,437 167 347 25 1,670 626 521 6,980 198 42 38 194 43,025 
10/26/2023 Thursday 30,129 2,384 3,452 180 376 15 1,726 568 574 6,649 197 38 20 200 46,308 
10/27/2023 Friday 39,373 2,120 3,130 228 414 25 1,673 540 541 6,155 161 24 37 184 54,421 
10/28/2023 Saturday 43,563 1,571 1,504 247 382 12 867 366 248 3,301 88 7 1 95 52,157 
10/29/2023 Sunday 46,318 1,183 1,177 207 320 12 613 320 195 2,351 25 12 1 23 52,734 
10/30/2023 Monday 29,393 1,638 2,306 147 328 26 1,556 584 486 6,217 118 29 21 139 42,849 
10/31/2023 Tuesday 22,832 2,325 3,265 132 261 14 1,605 482 539 6,952 206 30 32 180 38,675 

October 2023 TOTAL 1,106,315 59,808 78,844 6,151 10,446 477 42,653 15,466 14,149 170,272 4,154 868 565 6,123 1,510,168 
October 2022 TOTAL 1,112,495 65,510 78,591 6,519 10,390 418 41,935 13,102 13,906 166,259 4,110 599 425 1,561 1,514,259 

10/1/2022 10/31/2022 (6,180) (5,702) 253 (368) 56 59 718 2,364 243 4,013 44 269 140 4,562 (4,091) 
10/1/2023 10/31/2023 -0.6% -8.7% 0.3% -5.6% 0.5% 14.1% 1.7% 18.0% 1.7% 2.4% 1.1% 44.9% 32.9% 292.2% -0.3%
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